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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
OLLUR

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
19/01/2026

To date
19/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 19/01/2026 ANEENA JAGADEESH MOOZHURKUNNEL HOUSE, PAYYANAM  
KALAKUNNU, PEECHI, KANNARA P O, THRISSUR, 

680652

 

2 19/01/2026 Tintu sunny Booth 41 Nedilamattathil, Thapurattipady, Peechi, Pattikad, 
Thrissur, 680652

 

3 19/01/2026 SUNNY N I Booth 41 Nedilamattathil, Thampurattipady, Peechi, 
Pattikad, Thrissur, 680652

 

4 19/01/2026 BINDU PARAPPULLY VEEDU, VRINDAVAN STREET, 
CHEMBUTHRA, PATTIKKAD P O, THRISSUR, 680652

 

5 19/01/2026 Jeena George Chamakkala, Marakkal, Pananchery, Kannara, Thrissur, 
680652

 

6 19/01/2026 Jenson Edakulathur, Emmattiparambu Pipe Line Road, Pananchery, 
Pattikkad, Thrissur, 680652

 

7 19/01/2026 Akhil 391 Chaliyattil, Melechira, Peechi, Chuvanamannu, 
Thrissur, 680652
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8 19/01/2026 Shaji 534 Mooleparambil, Melechira, Peechi, Chuvanamannu, 
Thrissur, 680652

 

9 19/01/2026 Jaya 534 Mooleparambil, Melechira, Peechi, Chuvanamannu, 
Thrissur, 680652

 

10 19/01/2026 Sadasivan 535 Moolekuzhy, Melechira, Peechi, Chuvanamannu, 
Thrissur, 680652

 

11 19/01/2026 Radha 535Moolekuzhy, Melechira, Peechi, Chuvanamannu, 
Thrissur, 680652

 

12 19/01/2026 Viji U A Chakkandy House, Muttippalam, Avinissery, Avinissery, 
Ollur, Thrissur, 680306

 

13 19/01/2026 Akhil Mundaikkal House, Ambalamoola, Near Panchayath 
Ground, Kozhukkully, Thrissur, 680751

 

14 19/01/2026 Abilash Arakkal House, Vismaya Nagar, Kanjoorpadam, Pudukad, 
Thrissur, 680301

 

15 19/01/2026 Elsy Arakkal House, Vismaya Nagar, Kanjoorpadam, Pudukad, 
Thrissur, 680301

 

16 19/01/2026 Gisha Arakkal House, Vismaya Nagar, Kanjoorpadam, Pudukad, 
Thrissur, 680301

 

17 19/01/2026 Linto N T NJARALELY HOUSE, GOSHEN HAVEN, NEAR 
VIJAYAMATHA CHURCH CHIYYARAM, 

CHIYYARAM, THRISSUR, 680026

 

18 19/01/2026 Padmini 19/339, PULLIL HOUSE, MARATHAKKARA P O, 
MARATHAKKARA, THRISSUR, 680306

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)
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